Position

Teacher, High School

Teacher, High School

Teacher, High School

Teacher, High School

Teacher, High School

Teacher, High School

Teacher, High School

Teacher, High School

Counselor

Teacher, High School

Teacher, High School

Teacher, High School

Counselor

Teacher, High School

Teacher, High School

Teacher, High School

Teacher, Sped-Rsp

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Department

Birch Cont. High
School

Birch Cont. High
School

Birch Cont. High
School

Birch Cont. High
School

Birch Cont. High
School

Birch Cont. High
School

Birch Cont. High
School

Birch Cont. High
School

Birch Cont. High
School

Birch Cont. High
School

Birch Cont. High
School

Birch Cont. High
School

Birch Cont. High
School

Birch Cont. High
School

Birch Cont. High
School

Birch Cont. High
School

Birch Cont. High
School

Total Wages

$105,456

$96,283

$95,864

$94,919

$94,177

$94,109

$92,186

$92,085

$90,668

$87,701

$87,498

$87,464

$85,064

$79,428

$71,378

$71,124

$68,500

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,164

$22,210

$22,355

$22,117

$22,210

$22,210

$21,946

$22,213

$22,138

$22,138

$22,138

$21,869

$21,946

$20,847

$20,399

$20,510

$20,605



Teacher, High School

Teacher, High School

Teacher, High School

High School Secretary

Community Aide

School Outreach Liai

Sr. Attendance Clerk

Tutor/Monitor

Guidance Technician

Teacher, High School

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Birch Cont.

School

Birch Cont.

School

Birch Cont.

School

Birch Cont.

School

Birch Cont.

School

Birch Cont.

School

Birch Cont.

School

Birch Cont.

School

Birch Cont.

School

Birch Cont.

School

High

High

High

High

High

High

High

High

High

High

$66,047

$58,573

$52,540

$41,545

$36,871

$35,441

$35,281

$21,064

$13,566

$5,867

$20,362

$19,716

$18,006

$6,414

$18,663

$18,923

$18,823

$12,565

$0

$14,211



