Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher, High School		Fontana Unified	Birch Cont. High School	\$105,456	\$22,164
Teacher, High School		Fontana Unified	Birch Cont. High School	\$96,283	\$22,210
Teacher, High School		Fontana Unified	Birch Cont. High School	\$95,864	\$22,355
Teacher, High School		Fontana Unified	Birch Cont. High School	\$94,919	\$22,117
Teacher, High School		Fontana Unified	Birch Cont. High School	\$94,177	\$22,210
Teacher, High School		Fontana Unified	Birch Cont. High School	\$94,109	\$22,210
Teacher, High School		Fontana Unified	Birch Cont. High School	\$92,186	\$21,946
Teacher, High School		Fontana Unified	Birch Cont. High School	\$92,085	\$22,213
Counselor		Fontana Unified	Birch Cont. High School	\$90,668	\$22,138
Teacher, High School		Fontana Unified	Birch Cont. High School	\$87,701	\$22,138
Teacher, High School		Fontana Unified	Birch Cont. High School	\$87,498	\$22,138
Teacher, High School		Fontana Unified	Birch Cont. High School	\$87,464	\$21,869
Counselor		Fontana Unified	Birch Cont. High School	\$85,064	\$21,946
Teacher, High School		Fontana Unified	Birch Cont. High School	\$79,428	\$20,847
Teacher, High School		Fontana Unified	Birch Cont. High School	\$71,378	\$20,399
Teacher, High School		Fontana Unified	Birch Cont. High School	\$71,124	\$20,510
Teacher, Sped-Rsp		Fontana Unified	Birch Cont. High School	\$68,500	\$20,605

Teacher, High School	Fontana Unified	Birch Cont. High School	\$66,047	\$20,362
Teacher, High School	Fontana Unified	Birch Cont. High School	\$58,573	\$19,716
Teacher, High School	Fontana Unified	Birch Cont. High School	\$52,540	\$18,006
High School Secretary	Fontana Unified	Birch Cont. High School	\$41,545	\$6,414
Community Aide	Fontana Unified	Birch Cont. High School	\$36,871	\$18,663
School Outreach Liai	Fontana Unified	Birch Cont. High School	\$35,441	\$18,923
Sr. Attendance Clerk	Fontana Unified	Birch Cont. High School	\$35,281	\$18,823
Tutor/Monitor	Fontana Unified	Birch Cont. High School	\$21,064	\$12,565
Guidance Technician	Fontana Unified	Birch Cont. High School	\$13,566	\$0
Teacher, High School	Fontana Unified	Birch Cont. High School	\$5,867	\$14,211